4002

BLEISTIFT WEISS D=7,3/ L=190

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: BLEISTIFTE - Material: HOLZ

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

4

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,006 Kg
MEHRFACHPACK
x 100 pcs

190 mm

7,3 mm

7,3 mm

EXPORT KARTON

9 Kg
1000 pcs
280 mm
220 mm
300 mm



